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Week 1 Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 24 150
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Cam Newton QB CAR vDAL 172 1075 Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 218 1363 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vPIT 84 525 * David Johnson RB ARl VvWAS 62 383 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @ARI 6 038 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 84 525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 38 238 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 36 225 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 30 188 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 48 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 66 413 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SEA 36 225 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 60 3.75 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 12  0.75 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DEN 114 7.3 * Justin Tucker K BAL v BUF 141 8.1 *
énjdrszLuck Sg IL'\A% V@ %/'\;K 2ig 1411-5152 Philip Rivers QB LAC VKAN 202 12.63

-J. Anderson . Nick Chubb RB CLE VPIT 60 3.75
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvTEN 54 3.38 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 18 1.13
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 42 263 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 12 075
Josh Doctson WR WAS @ARI 12 0.75 Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 42  2.63 David Njoku TE CLE VvPIT 24 150
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 210 1313 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @IND 126 7.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 92 575 * Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 48 3.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 114 7.13 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 88 5.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vSFO 56 350 * Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 72 450 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  @IND 36 225 0~ Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 9 563 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 8 113 ~ Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 44 275 *
ZachErtz TE PHI  vATL 48 3.00 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 0 000 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 116 725 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 93 581 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 238 14.88 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 230 14.38
Matt Breida RB SFO @MIN 30 1.88 Chris Carson RB SEA @DEN 54 3.38
Jeremy Hill RB NWE vHOU 0 0.0 Alfred Morris RB SFO @MIN 12 075
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  vATL 24 150 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @ARI 48  3.00
Dez Bryant WR NOR vTAM 0 0.0 Josh Gordon WR NWE v HOU 24 150
Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 30 1.88 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 36 2.25
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 212 1325 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN vSFO 192 12.00 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI v ATL 20 125~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 54 338 *
James Conner RB PIT @CLE 82 513 ~ Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 54 338 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  @GNB 24 150 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB vCHI 20 125 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU @NWE 30 188 * Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 80 500 *
_Il\flichaéel 'tl'homas ¥VER gglR V@ E’\YB 2;1 g-gg i JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CLE 44 275 %

rey Burton . Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vSFO 24 150 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 137 856 * ‘]gke E||ionp K PHI v ATL 111 6.94 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI VvATL 128 8.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN 32  2.00
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @CLE 0 0.0 LeGarrette Blount RB DET VvNYJ 30 1.88
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  @GNB 54 3.38 Royce Freeman RB DEN v SEA 30 1.88
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 12075 Phillip Dorsett WR NWE vHOU 18 1.3
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 24 150 Devin Funchess WR CAR v DAL 24 1.50
Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 36 225 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VATL 36 2.25
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 168 10.50 * Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 186 11.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN v SFO 24 150 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 54 338 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 30 188 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vVLAR 18 113 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 54 338 ~ Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v JAC 48 300 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vHOU 18 113 ~ Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 42 263 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA VvTEN 6 038 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 84 525 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 12075 ~ Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC 20 125 =
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vTAM 136 850 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v HOU 130 813 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 120 7.50 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAC 314 19.63
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NOR 36 225 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 36 225
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNYJ 24 150 Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 12  0.75
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vBUF 18 113 Michael Gallup WR DAL @CAR 14 0.88
Cameron Meredith WR NOR vTAM 6 0.38 Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 6 0.38
Mike Williams WR LAC VvKAN 68  4.25 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @NYG 6 038
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 186 11.63 Matthew Stafford QB DET VvNYJ 126 7.88 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vHOU 6 038 ~ Devonta Freeman RB ATL PHI 0 0.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 36 225 * Todd Gurley RB LAR gOAK 132 825 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 54 338 * T Y Hilton WR IND VCIN 36 225 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VLAR 20 125 0~ Jarvis Landry WR CLE VPIT 32 200 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v SFO 56 3.50 * Golden Tate WR PHI VvATL 26 1.63 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL 24 150 ~ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 18 113 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @MIN 126 788 * Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 88 550 *
Sony Michel RB  NWE v HOU 36 225 Derek Carr B OAK VLAR 122 7.63
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 36 225 Duke Johnson SB CLE vPIT 22 1.38
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @NYG 30 1.88 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DEN 12 0.75
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 36 225 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @MIN 24 150
John Brown WR BAL vBUF 30 188 Kenny Stills WR MIA VTEN 44 275
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Week 2 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 20 1.25
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND @WAS 238 14.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvCLE 218 13.63 *
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA  @NYJ 54 338 * David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 62 383 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 84 525 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 84 525 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vIND 6 038 ~ Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARI 36 225 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 38 238 * Julio Jones WR ATL VCAR 48 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 66 413 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 36 225 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 60 375 o~ Jordan Reed TE WAS VIND 12 075 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @CHI 114 7.13 * Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 141 8.81 *
ge;mANZwton Sg E:S @:FIIL 112 12-12 Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF 202 1263

.J. Anderson v . Nick Chubb RB CLE @NOR 60 3.75
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 42 263 LeSean McCoy RB BUF VLAC 18 1.13
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 30 1.88 Jamison Crowder WR WAS vIND 12 0.5
Josh Doctson WR WAS vIND 12 0.75 Allen Hurns WR DAL VvNYG 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 42  2.63 David Njoku TE CLE @NOR 24 150
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 210 1313 * Ben Roethlisherger QB PIT  vKAN 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 92 575 * Chris Carson RB SEA @CHI 54 338 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDET 30 1.88 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF 88 550 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 114 713 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vIND 48 3.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 56 350 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vKAN 90 563 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vBAL 36 225 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @LAR 4 275 *
ZachErtz TE PH @TAM 4 300 * George Kittle TE SFO vDET 32 200 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 116 725 * Matt Bryant K ATL VvCAR 93 581 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCAR 238 14.88 Andy Dalton QB CIN VBAL 126 7.88
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 24 150 Alex Collins RB BAL @CIN 48  3.00
Dez Bryant WR NOR vCLE 0 0.00 Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 72 450
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vMIA 6 038 Alfred Morris RB SFO vDET 12 075
Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 30 188 Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 24 150
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 18 1.13 Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 36 225
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 212 1325 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDET 32 200 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @TAM 20 125 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 54 338 *
James Conner RB PIT vKAN 82 513 * Royce Freeman RB DEN v OAK 30 1.88 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v SEA 24 1.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI v SEA 54 3.38 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 30 188 * Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 54 338 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v KAN 44 275 %
Trey Burton TE CHI vSEA 38 238 % Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 24 150 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 137 8.56 * Jake Elliott K PHI @TAM 111  6.94 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI @TAM 128  8.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB 192 12.00
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vKAN 0 0.00 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BUF 36 225
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v SEA 54 338 Jamaal Williams RB GNB vMIN 20 1.25
Randall Cobb WR GNB vMIN 12075 Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @JAC 18 113
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU 24 150 Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 24 150
Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 36 225 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 36 2.25
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VMIN 168 1050 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @PIT 314 19.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 24 150 = Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCAR 54 338 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vNWE 30 188 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIA 36 225 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CIN 18 113 =~ Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @DAL 48 3.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 54 338 ~ Amari Cooper WR DAL vNYG 42 263 %
Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC 18 113 ~ Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 84 525 *
Jlmmy Graham TE GNB vMIN 12 0.75 : Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 20 125 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vCLE 136 8.50 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @JAC 130 813 *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM v PHI 36 225 Tom Brady QB NWE @JAC 186 11.63
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @SFO 24 150 Dion Lewis RB TEN vHOU 12 0.75
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vOAK 60 3.75 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 18 1.13
Brandon Marshall WR NOR vCLE 6 038 Michael Gallup WR DAL vNYG 14 0.88
Cameron Meredith WR NOR vCLE 6 0.38 Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDET 6 0.38
Mike Williams WR LAC @BUF 68 4.25 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NWE 6 038
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @TEN 186 1163 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @SFO 126 788 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 36 225 Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 132 825 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 54 338 * Rashaad Penny RB SEA @CHI 12 075 *
TJ Yeldon RB JAC v NWE 30 1.88 * T Y Hilton WR IND @WAS 36 2.25 *
will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 24 150 ~ Jarvis Landry WR CLE @NOR 32 200 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 56 350 * Golden Tate WR PHI @TAM 26 1.63 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 36 225 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 18 113 *
Robbie Gould K SFO vDET 126 788 Adam Vinatieri K IND @WAS 113 7.06 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @JAC 6 0.38 Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 122 7.63
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vNWE 36 225 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvCAR 0 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE @JAC 36 225 Duke Johnson RB CLE @NOR 22 1.38
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vMIA 36 225 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v DET 24 150
John Brown WR BAL @CIN 30 1.88 Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NYJ 44 275
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Week 3 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA 20 1.25
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Cam Newton QB CAR VvCIN 172 10.75 Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 218 1363 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v OAK 54 3.38 David Johnson RB ARl vCHI 62 3.88 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvNYJ 84 525 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN 84 525 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vGNB 6 038 ~ Brandin Cooks WR LAR VLAC 36 225 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 38 238 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR 48 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 66 413 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 36 225 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO 60 3.75 * Jordan Reed TE WAS v GNB 12 0.75 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v DAL 114 7.13 * Justin Tucker K BAL v DEN 141 8.81 *
JAndre'w L:ﬁ:k Sg g\lADL @g;ll 223 1411-22 Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 202 1263
avorius Allen v . Nick Chubb RB CLE vNYJ 60 3.75
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VLAC 18 113 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN 18 113
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 42 2.63 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB 12 075
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDAL 30 1.88 Allen Hurns WR DAL @SEA 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR VLAC 42 2.63 David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ 24  1.50
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Matt Ryan QB ATL VNOR 238 14.88 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @TAM 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 92 575 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 88 550 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 30 188 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vBUF 38 238 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 114 713 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS v GNB 48 300 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v BUF 5% 350 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 90 563 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @CAR 36 225 ~ Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VCHI 4 275 %
Zach Ertz TE PHI  VIND 48 300 George Kittle TE SFO @KAN 32 200 *
?amdF(lg:k;n g . E/EQ v E:é 213 12-5152 * Matt Bryant K ATL VvNOR 93 581 *
ared Goi v . Andy Dalton QB CIN @CAR 126 7.88
Nelson Agholor WR PHI vIND 24 150 Alex Collins RB BAL VvDEN 48  3.00
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 6 038 Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 72 450
DeSgan Jackson WR TAM vPIT 30 1.88 Alfred Morris RB SFO @KAN 12 0.75
Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE 30 1.88 Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 24 1.50
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VLAC 116 7.25 Cooper Kupp WR LAR VLAC 36 2.25
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vIND 128  8.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN VBUF 192 12.00 *
Corey Clement RB PHI  vIND 14 088 Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CAR 18 113 *
James Conner RB PIT @TAM 82 513 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA 54 338 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI  @ARI 24 150 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 54 338 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v NYG 30 188 * Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 54 338 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @TAM 44 275 ¢
Trey Burton TE CHI  @ARI 38 238 o~ Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvBUF 24 150 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO 137 856 * Dan Bailey K  MIN vBUF 93 581 *
Russgll Wilson QB SEA vDAL 212 13.25 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @KAN 32  2.00
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vIND 20 125 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 36 225
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0 0.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN @BAL 30 1.88
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @ARI 54 3.38 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @WAS 20 1.25
Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 12 075 Devin Funchess WR CAR VCIN 24 1.50
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 24 150 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvIND 36 225
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 168 1050  * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vSFO 314 1963 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VTEN 30 188 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNOR 54 338 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 60 375 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 36 225 *
M?chael Crabtree WR BAL vDEN 18 1.13 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 48  3.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vPIT 54 338 ~ Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 42 263 %
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 18 113 ~ Tyreek Hill WR KAN v SFO 84 525 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @WAS 12075 =~ Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU 20 125 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 124 775 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @DET 130 813 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vVvPIT 36 225 Tom Brady QB NWE @DET 186 11.63
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 24 150 Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 12 0.75
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNWE 24 1.50 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 18 113
Brandon Marshall WR NOR @ATL 6 038 Michael Gallup WR DAL @SEA 14 088
Ml'ke Williams WR LAC @LAR 68  4.25 Pierre Garcon WR SFO @KAN 6 0.38
Eric Ebron TE IND @PHI 84 525 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v TEN 6 0.38
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vNYG 186 1163 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vNWE 126 7.8 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vNYG 36 225 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VLAC 132 8.25 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvTEN 30 188 * Jordan Wilkins RB IND @PHI 6 038 *
Jo.hn Brown WR BAL vDEN 30 188 * T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 36 225 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vNYG 24 150 i Kenny Stills WR MIA vOAK 4 275 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v BUF 56 3.50 Golden Tate WR PHI VIND 26 1.63 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 36 225 % Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 18 113 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @KAN 126 788 Adam Vinatieri K IND @PHI 113 7.06 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @DET 6 0.38 Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 122 7.63
Leonarq Fournette RB JAC VvTEN 36 225 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 0 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE @DET 36 225 Rashaad Penny RB SEA vDAL 12 0.75
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 54  3.38 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @KAN 24  1.50
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 36 225 Jarvis Landry WR CLE VvNYJ 32 200
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Week 4 Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 20 1.25
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 238 14.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 218 1363 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 30 188 * David Johnson RB ARl VSEA 62 3.88 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @NWE 54 3.38 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 18 113 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 84 525 Brandin Cooks WR LAR VMIN 36 225 *
Keenan Allen ) WR LAC vSFO 38 238 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvCIN 48 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 66 413 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 36 225 *
Trf’:1V|s Kelce TE KAN @DEN 60 3.75 : David Njoku TE CLE @OAK 24 150 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @NYG 136 8.50 Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 141 881 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 172 10.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC VSFO 202 12.63
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @NYG 42 263 Nick Chubb RB CLE @OAK 60 3.75
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 6 038 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 84 525
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 30 1.88 Jamison Crowder WR WAS 12 075
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvCIN 60 3.75 Allen Hurns WR DAL vDET 12 075
Robert Woods WR LAR v MIN 42 2.63 Jordan Reed TE WAS 12 0.75
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Matt Ryan QB ATL vCIN 238 14.88 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v BAL 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 92 575 * Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 48 3.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 114 713 ~* Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvSFO 88 550 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @LAR 56 350 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vBAL 90 563 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  @ATL 36 225 0~ Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSEA 44 275 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 30 1.88 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 36 2.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 48  3.00 George Kittle TE SFO @LAC 32 200 *
Sam Ficken K SEA @ARI 13 081 ~ Matt Bryant K ATL VCIN 93 581 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VvMIN 210 1313 Andy Dalton QB CIN @ATL 126  7.88
gaFt BfeElda \F/?VBR E\Fg gljﬁg 32 é-gg Derrick Henry RB TEN vPHI 72 450
uincy Enunwa . Alfred Morris RB SFO @LAC 12 075
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 30 1.88 Latavius Murray RB MIN @LAR 38 2.38
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 62 3.88 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 48  3.00
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vMIN 116 7.25 Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 24 1.50
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 212 1325 = Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 192 1200 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @TEN 20 125 o~ Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ATL 18 113 *
James Conner RB PIT  vBAL 82 513 ~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vDET 54 338 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI vTAM 24 1.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvTAM 54 3.38 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 30 1.88 * Davante Adams WR GNB v BUF 80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 54 338 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v BAL 44 275 %
Trey Burton TE CHI vTAM 38 2.38 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @LAR 24 1.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 137 8.56 * Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 95 5.94 *
Ea{fon Véerl}tz Sg ;T @BTAEi\l 123 g-gg Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 116 7.25
eveon be v . Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 54 3.38
Corey Clement RB PHI  @TEN 14 088 Royce Freeman RB DEN vKAN 30 1.88
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vTAM 54 3.38 Geronimo Allison WR GNB vBUF 12 075
Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 12 0.75 Devin Funchess WR CAR 24 1.50
Corey Davis WR TEN vPHI 24 150 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 36 225
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 168 1050 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 314 1963 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNYJ 30 188 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VCIN 54 338 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 60 375 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 36 225 *
M?Chael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 18 113 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vCLE 18 1.13 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 54 338 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG vNOR 48 300 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vSFO 68 425 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 84 525 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vBUF 12075 ~ Vance McDonald TE PIT VvBAL 24 150 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vBUF 124 775 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v MIA 130 813 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CHI 36 225 Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 186 11.63
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @LAR 24 150 Dion Lewis RB TEN v PHI 12 0.75
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 24 150 Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 42 263
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @ATL 42 263 Michael Gallup WR DAL vDET 14 o088
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 18 113 Pierre Garcon WR SFO @LAC 6 0.38
Eric Ebron TE IND vHOU 84 525 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NYJ 6 0.38
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 186 1163 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 126 7.8 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIA 36 225 0~ Todd Gurley RB LAR VMIN 132 825 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 36 225 0~ Jordan Wilkins RB IND vHOU 6 038 *
Ja.mes White RB NWE v MIA 72  4.50 * T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 36 225 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 24150 7 Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NWE 4 275 0+
Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 56 3.50 X Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 26 1.63 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vCLE 36 225 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vMIA 8 113 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAC 126 788 * Adam Vinatieri K IND vHOU 113 7.06 *
Leona_rd Fournette RB JAC Vv NYJ 36 225 Derek Carr QB OAK VCLE 122  7.63
Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 54 338 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VCIN 0 0.00
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvNYJ 30 1.88 Rashaad Penny RB SEA @ARI 12  0.75
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @JAC 36 225 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @LAC 24 150
John Brown WR BAL @PIT 30 188 Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 32 2.00
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Week 5 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 20 1.25
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Cam Newton QB CAR VNYG 172 10.75 Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 218 1363 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 84 525 David Johnson RB ARl @SFO 62 383 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 42 263 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NYG 84 525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vOAK 38 238 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 36 2.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v DAL 66 4.13 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 48  3.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 42 263 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 36 225 *
Trf’:wis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 60 3.75 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 12 0.75 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vWAS 136 850 Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 141 881 *
JAndr'%W L:;I:k Sg g\lADL g(N:\LNEE 223 1411-22 Philip Rivers QB LAC vOAK 202 12.63
avorius Allen . Nick Chubb RB CLE vBAL 60 3.75
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @CIN 54 3.38 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vTEN 8 113
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 6 038 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NOR 12 075
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 30 1.88 Allen Hurns WR DAL @HOU 12  0.75
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 60 3.75 David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 24 150
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 238 14.88 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vATL 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 92 575 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vOAK 88 550 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vARI s 188 7 Derrick Henry RB TEN @BUF 72 450 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 114 713 Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 90 5.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @PHI 56 3.50 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 36 225 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  vMIA 36 225 Dede Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 36 225 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vMIN 48 300 * George Kittle TE SFO VARI 32 200 *
Cairo Santos K TAM 64 400 * Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 93 581 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 210 13.13 Andy Dalton QB CIN VMIA 126 7.88
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 6 038 Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 48  3.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 30 188 Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 24 150
Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 30 1.88 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NOR 48  3.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 62 3.88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @SFO 44 275
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 116 7.25 Josh Gordon WR NWE vIND 24 150
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vMIN 128 800 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 192 12.00 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vMIN 20 125~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 54 338 *
James Conner RB PIT VvATL 82 513 * Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 54 3.38 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 24 150 * Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 80 500 *
ngaryius Thomas WR HOU v DAL 30 1.88 : Kenny Golladay WR DET vGNB 30 1.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 54 3.38 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v ATL 44 275 %
Demetrius Harris TE KAN vJAC 18 113 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 24 150 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v JAC 137 856 * Brandon McManus K DEN @NYJ 95 594 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 212 1325 Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvMIA 18 113
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vATL 0 0.0 Chris Carson RB SEA VLAR 54 3.38
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 54 3.38 Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 30 1.88
Allen Robinson WR  CHI 24 150 Jordan Howard RB CHI 54 3.38
Albert Wilson WR MIA  @CIN 30 1.88 Devin Funchess WR CAR VvNYG 24 150
Trey Burton TE CHI 38 238 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vMIN 36 225
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 168 1050 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v JAC 314 1963 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 30 188 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PIT 54 338 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 24 150 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 3 225 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @NYJ 60 375 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 18 113 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v MIA 42 263 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @CAR 48 3.00 *
Mi'chael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 18 1.13 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v JAC 84 5.25 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NWE 84 525 ~ Vance McDonald TE PIT VATL 24 150 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 124 775 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v IND 130 813 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 36 225 Tom Brady QB NWE VIND 186 11.63
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN @PHI 24 150 Dion Lewis RB TEN @BUF 12 075
Mike Evans WR TAM 54 3.38 Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 42 2.63
Chris Hogan WR NWE vIND 18 113 Michael Gallup WR DAL @HOU 14 088
Mike Williams WR LAC vOAK 68 4.25 Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 6 038
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @DET 12075 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @KAN 6 0.38
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vDAL 186 11.63 * Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 126 7.88 *
Sony Michel RB  NWE vIND 36 225 ~ Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 0 000 *
James White RB  NWE vIND 72 450 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 132 825 *
TJ Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 30 188 * T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 36 225 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v DAL 24 150 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vBAL 32 200 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @PHI 56 3.50 i Kenny Stills WR MIA @CIN 44 275 ¢
Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 36 225 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE VIND 18 113 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO VARI 126 788 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @NWE 113 7.06 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 36 225 Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 122  7.63
Lamar Miller RB HOU v DAL 36 225 Rashaad Penny RB SEA VLAR 12 075
Joe Mixon RB CIN  vMIA 54 3.38 Jordan Wilkins RB IND @NWE 6 038
John Brown WR BAL @CLE 30 1.88 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v ARI 24 150
Keke Coutee WR HOU v DAL 6 038 Golden Tate WR PHI vMIN 26 1.63
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Week 6
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND @NYJ 238 14.88 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @CLE 202 12.63 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CHI 54 338 * David Johnson RB ARl  @MIN 62 388 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvLAC 84 525 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 84 525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 38 238 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 36 225 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v BUF 66 413 * Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM 48 3.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 42 263 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAR 36 225 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 60 375 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR 12 075 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS 172 10.75 Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 141 881 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 42 2.63 Drew Brees QB NOR 218 13.63
Alfred Morris RB SFO @GNB 12 0.75 Nick Chubb RB CLE vLAC 60 3.75
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 30 1.88 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 18 1.13
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vTAM 60 3.75 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v CAR 12 0.75
Ryan Succop K TEN v BAL 106 6.63 Allen Hurns WR DAL vJAC 12 0.75
David Njoku TE CLE VvLAC 24 150
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner _ _
Matt Ryan QB ATL vTAM 238 14.88 * The Blg Czeck - Chris Francka
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 92 575 * Andy Dalton QB CIN VvPIT 126 7.88 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 30 188 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 88 550 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT 36 225 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS v CAR 48 3.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 30 188 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 90 563 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 62 388 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v KAN 24 150 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 48 3.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 36 225 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v ARI 93 581 * George Kittle TE SFO @GNB 32 200 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN 210 13.13 Matt Bryant K ATL vTAM 93 581 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 30 1.88 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 230 14.38
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 114 7.13 Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 48  3.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN VARI 56 3.50 Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 72 450
Marvin Jones WR DET 30 1.88 Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 24 150
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DEN 116 7.25 Latavius Murray RB MIN VARI 38 238
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @MIN 44 275
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton )
Carson Wentz QB PHI @NYG 128 8.00 * TI’OjaI’l Roosters - Dale Brendel
Corey Clement RB PHI @NYG 14 088 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN VARI 192 12.00 *
James Conner RB PIT @CIN 82 513 * Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 54 338 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v KAN 36 225 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvJAC 54 338 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIA 24 150 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 54 338 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v BUF 30 188 * Davante Adams WR GNB v SFO 80 5.00 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @MIA 38 238 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN 44 275 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  @NWE 137 856 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 24 150 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK 212 13.25 Cody Parkey K CHI  @MIA 111 694 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0 0.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN VLAR 30 1.88
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIA 54 3.38 Aaron Jones RB GNB v SFO 54 3.38
Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 24 150 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NYG 32 2.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 54 3.38 Geronimo Allison WR GNB v SFO 12 0.75
Demetrius Harris TE KAN @NWE 18 1.13 Kenny Golladay WR DET 30 1.88
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 36 225
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VSFO 168 1050 * Weemsters - Greg Weems
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 30 188 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 314 19.63 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvLAR 60 375 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 54 338 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 42 263 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VvIND 36 225 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 18 113 * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v SEA 18 113 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @ATL 54 338 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vPHI 48 3.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vSFO 12 075 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 84 525 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v SFO 124 7.75 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @CIN 24 150 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @ATL 36 225 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v KAN 130 8.13 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN VARI 24 150 Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 186 11.63
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 24 150 Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 12 0.75
Chris Hogan WR NWE v KAN 18 1.13 Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 42 2.63
Mike Williams WR LAC @CLE 68 4.25 Michael Gallup WR DAL vJAC 14 0.88
Eric Ebron TE IND @NYJ 84 525 Pierre Garcon WR SFO @GNB 6 0.38
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @DAL 6 0.38
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka o ) _
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 186 1163 * Wichita Walts Winged Watrriors - Walt Chappelle
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvPIT 54 338 * Derek Carr QB OAK v SEA 122 763 *
James White RB NWE v KAN 72 450 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 36 225 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 30 188 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 132 825 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v BUF 24 150 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vVLAC 32 2.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VARI 56 350 * Donte Moncrief WR JAC @DAL 18 113 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VSEA 36 225 * Kenny Stills WR MIA v CHI 4 275 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v BUF 150 9.38 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvTAM 26 1.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 36 225 Adam Vinatieri K IND @NYJ 113 7.06 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v KAN 36 225 Matthew Stafford QB DET 126 7.88
Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 36 225 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 0 0.00
John Brown WR BAL @TEN 30 1.88 Jordan Wilkins RB IND @NYJ 6 0.38
Keke Coutee WR HOU v BUF 6 0.38 T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 36 225
Jordy Nelson WR OAK v SEA 20 1.25 Golden Tate WR PHI @NYG 26 1.63
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Week 7 Jared Cook TE OAK 36 225
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND vBUF 238 14.88 * Philip Rivers QB LAC VTEN 202 1263 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 84 525 * David Johnson RB ARl vDEN 62 3.88 *
l|\</lark lngzllm \F/%VBR 'CIISCR @TBEAlb g; ;-gg LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 18 113 *
eenan Allen v . Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 36 225 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 66 413 * Julio Jones WR ATL v NYG 48 3.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 42 263 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 36 225 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vCIN 60 375 * Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 12 075 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 106 6.63 * Justin Tucker K  BAL VvNOR 141 881 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 172 10.75 Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 218 13.63
LeGarrette Blount RB DET @MIA 30 1.88 Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 60 3.75
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA v DET 54 338 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 84 525
Alfred Morris RB  SFO VLAR 12 0.75 Jamison Crowder WR WAS v DAL 12 075
Doug Baldwin WR  SEA 30 1.88 Allen Hurns WR DAL @WAS 12 075
Calvin Ridley WR ATL Vv NYG 60 3.75 Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 30 1.88
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNYG 238 14.88 * Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 126 7.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG @ATL 92 575 * Alex Collins RB BAL vNOR 48 3.00 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VvLAR 30 188 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vTEN 88 550 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 114 7.13 : Latavius Murray RB MIN @NYJ 38 238 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NYJ 56 3.50 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v LAR 24 150 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @KAN 36 225 0~ Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 24 150 *
ZachErtz TE PHI vCAR 48 3.00 * George Kittle TE SFO VLAR 32 200 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 116 725 * Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 119 744 =
Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 210 13.13 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 230 14.38
Mike Davis RB SEA 30 1.88 Marlon Mack RB IND VBUF 64 4.00
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCLE 30 1.88 Adrian Peterson RB WAS v DAL 48  3.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 62 3.88 Antonio Brown WR PIT 9 5.63
David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 24 150 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vDEN 44 275
Jake Elliott K PHI v CAR 111 6.94 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 36 2.25
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Carson Wentz QB PHI vCAR 128 8.00 *~ Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 192 12.00 *
Corey Clement RB PHI  vCAR 14 08 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 54 338 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vNWE 54 338 * Royce Freeman RB DEN @ARI 30 1.88 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 3% 225 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 54 338 *
AI'Ien Robinson WR CHI v NWE 24 150 : Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 30 1.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 54 3.38 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vCAR 36 225 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v NWE 38 238 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NYJ 24 150 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 137 856 * Cody Parkey K CHI v NWE 111 6.94 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 212 13.25 Chris Carson RB SEA 54 3.38
Le'Veon Bell RB  PIT 0 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GNB 54 3.38
James Conner RB PIT 82 513 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v CAR 32 2.00
Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 24 150 Ito Smith RB ATL VvNYG 24 150
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @JAC 30 1.88 Davante Adams WR GNB 80 5.00
Demetrius Harris TE KAN vCIN 18 1.13 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 44 275
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Jameis Winston QB TAM vCLE 120 750 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VCIN 314 19.63 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vCLE 36 225 ~ Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNYG 54 338 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 60 375 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIN 6 038 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @KAN 42 263 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @ATL 48 3.00 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vNOR 18 113 * Michael Gallup WR DAL @WAS 14 088 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vCLE 54 338 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvCIN 84 525 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vBUF 84 525 ~ Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v HOU 6 038 *
Jason Myers K NYJ vMIN 129 806 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @CHI 130 813 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168 10.50 Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 186 11.63
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  @NYJ 24 150 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VMIN 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 24 150 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 18 1.13
Mike Williams WR LAC VvTEN 68 4.25 Amari Cooper WR DAL @WAS 42 263
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 12075 Vance McDonald TE PIT 24 1.50
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 186 1163 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIA 126 7.8 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 3% 225 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC vTEN 36 225 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 54 338 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 132 825 *
James White RB  NWE @CHI 72 450 > TY Hilton WR IND vBUF 36 225 ¢
Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 24150 7 Kenny Stills WR MIA vDET 44 275 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @NYJ 56 3.50 Golden Tate WR PHI vCAR 26 1.63 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCLE 36 225 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNYG 26 1.63 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @JAC 150 9.38 * Adam Vinatieri K IND v BUF 113  7.06 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 36 225 Derek Carr QB OAK 122  7.63
Lamar Miller RB HOU @JAC 36 225 Frank Gore RB MIA vDET 6 0.38
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 30 1.88 Jordan Wilkins RB IND vBUF 6 038
John Brown WR BAL VvNOR 30 1.88 Jarvis Landry WR CLE @TAM 32 2.00
Jordy Nelson WR  OAK 20 1.25 Donte Moncrief WR JAC vHOU 18 113
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Week 8 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 30 1.88
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Qndrew LHuckt Sg g\lLDE ggﬁK 222 1451-22 Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 218 1363 *
areem Hun . Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 60 375 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 42 263 > David Johnson RB ARl vSFO 62 388 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 30 188 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BAL 84 525 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v MIA 66 4.13 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v GNB 36 225 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vGNB 42 263 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 36 225 *
Trf’:wis Kelce TE KAN v DEN 60 3.75 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 12 0.75 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @MIN 136 850 * Justin Tucker K  BAL @CAR 141 881 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VvBAL 172 10.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC 202 12.63
LeGarrette Blount RB DET vSEA 30 1.88 LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NWE 18 1.13
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @HOU 54 3.38 Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NYG 12 075
Alfred Morris RB SFO @ARI 12 0.75 Allen Hurns WR DAL 12 0.75
Keenan Allen WR LAC 38 238 Julio Jones WR ATL 48 3.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 60 3.75 Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 30 1.88
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Jared Goff QB LAR VvGNB 210 1313 ~ Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 92 5.75 * Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 64 4.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 114 713 ~* Latavius Murray RB MIN vNOR 38 238 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 56 350 * Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NYG 48 3.00 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vTAM 36 225 0~ Antonio Brown WR PIT VCLE 9 563 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  @DET 62 388 Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 24 150 *
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 24 150 % George Kittle TE SFO @ARI 32 200 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v GNB 116 7.25 Matt Prater K DET v SEA 120 7.50 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 238 14.88 Andy Dalton QB CIN VvTAM 126 7.88
Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 30 1.88 Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 48  3.00
Mike Davis RB SEA @DET 30 1.88 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 88 5.50
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 30 1.88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VSFO 44 275
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @JAC 48 3.00 Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @ARI 24 150
Jake Elliott K PHI  @JAC 111 6.94 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v GNB 36 2.25
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @JAC 128 8.00 ~ Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvNOR 192 12.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NYJ 54 3.38 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 54 3.38 *
James Conner RB PIT vCLE 82 513 ~ Jordan Howard RB CHI VvNYJ 54 338 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 36 2.25 * *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v NYJ 24 150 * ,Iigﬁ:,ti:f?earys wi SSF gljﬁg 22 ggg *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 54 338 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 44 275 %
Trey Burton TE CHI vNYJ 38 238 o~ 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CIN 30 1.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v DEN 137 856 * Dan Bailey K MIN v NOR 93 581 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DET 212 13.25 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvNYJ 170 10.63
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 0 0.0 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 54 3.38
Corey Clement RB PHI  @JAC 14 088 Royce Freeman RB DEN @KAN 30 1.88
Corey Davis WR TEN 24 150 Kenny Golladay WR DET VSEA 30 1.88
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 30 1.88 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @MIN 30 1.88
Demetrius Harris TE KAN vDEN 18 1.13 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v NOR 24 150
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @LAR 168 1050 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vDEN 314 1963 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 24 150 > Javorius Allen RB BAL @CAR 30 188 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 60 375 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 36 225 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 42 263 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v WAS 48 3.00 *
M?Chael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 18 1.13 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 44 275 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 54 338 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 84 525 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @OAK 84 525 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VCLE 24 150 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @LAR 124 775 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @BUF 130 813 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CIN 120 7.50 Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 186 11.63
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CIN 36 2.25 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 54 3.38
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v NOR 24 1.50 Dion Lewis RB TEN 12 0.75
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vPHI 30 1.88 Amari Cooper WR DAL 42  2.63
Mike Williams WR LAC 68 4.25 Michael Gallup WR DAL 14 0.88
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 12 0.75 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 32 2.00
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vMIA 186 11.63 * Matthew Stafford QB DET VSEA 126 7.88 *
Lamar. Miller RB HOU v MIA 36 225 * Frank Gore RB MIA @HOU 6 038 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vTAM 54 338 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vGNB 132 825 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 72 450 * T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 36 225 *
John Brown WR BAL @CAR 30 188 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 32 200 *
JAdar(Tj1 ghlellen ¥VER gkNK v I’\II\‘ODR 22 ggg Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 26 163 *
ared Coo v . C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vTAM 18 113 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v MIA 150 9.38 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @OAK 113 7.06 *
Leonarq Fournette RB JAC vPHI 36 225 Derek Carr QB OAK vIND 122  7.63
Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 36 225 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 36 225
T.J. Yeldon RB  JAC v PHI 30 1.88 Jordan Wilkins RB IND @OAK 6 038
Wil Fuller WR HOU vMIA 24 150 Donte Moncrief WR JAC VPHI 18 113
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 20 125 Kenny Stills WR MIA @HOU 44 275
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Week 9 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @SFO 20 1.25
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Eam Ne\gtor; Sg ’\Cﬁf v L%A 1;21 12-;2 Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 218 1363 *
enyan Drake v . Nick Chubb RB CLE vKAN 60 375 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 84 525 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v TAM 84 525 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 42 263 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 36 225 *
Keenan Allen ) WR LAC @SEA 38 238 * Julio Jones WR ATL @WAS 48  3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 66 413 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 36 225 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 60 375 * Jordan Reed TE WAS VATL 12 075 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 136 850 * Justin Tucker K BAL VPIT 141 881 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 238 14.88 Philip Rivers QB LAC @SEA 202 12.63
LeGarrette Blount RB DET @MIN 30 1.88 David Johnson RB ARI 62 3.88
Alfred Morri; RB SFO v OAK 12 0.75 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vCHI 18 1.13
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAC 30 1.88 Jamison Crowder WR WAS vATL 12 075
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 60 3.75 Allen Hurns WR DAL VTEN 12 0.5
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 42 2.63 Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 30 1.88
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 210 13.13 i Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CAR 116 725 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vOAK 30 1.88 i Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 88 550 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 114 7.13 i Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 38 238 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 30 1.88 Adrian Peterson RB  WAS vATL 48 300 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAC 62 383 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 90 5.63 *
D.J.lMoqre WR CAR vTAM 12 0.75 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 36 225 *
gawdleolTu_ 1 E E/kg v@ I?\I%\IR ﬁg %gg i George Kittle TE SFO vOAK 32 200 *
reg Zueriein . Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 72 450 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vKAN 166 10.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @BAL 230 14.38
Matt Ryan QB ATL @WAS 238 14.88 Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 48  3.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 92 5.75 Marlon Mack RB IND 64  4.00
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v DET 56 3.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 44 275
AJ. Green WR CIN 36 225 Josh Gordon WR NWE vGNB 24 1.50
Zach Ertz TE PHI 48 3.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 24 150
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Ru;sell Wilson QB SEA VLAC 212 1325 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN VDET 192 12.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 54 338 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvTEN 54 338 *
James Conner RB PIT @BAL 82 513 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 54 338 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v GNB 36 225 * Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 80 5.00 *
ngaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 30 1.88 i Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 30 1.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 54 3.38 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @BAL 44 275 %
Trey Burton TE CHI @BUF 38 238 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 30 188 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 137 856 * Dan Bailey K  MIN vDET 93 581 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 128  8.00 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 170 10.63
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA VLAC 54 3.38
Corey Clement RB  PHI 14 0.88 Royce Freeman RB DEN vHOU 30 1.88
Corey Davis WR TEN @DAL 24 1.50 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 36 2.25
Allen Robinson WR CHI @BUF 24 1.50 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @CLE 18 1.13
Demetrius Harris TE KAN @CLE 18 113 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 24 150
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NWE 168 1050 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @CLE 314 1963 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CAR 36 225 > Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 54 338 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 24 150 ¥ Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 36 225 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 60 375 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @CAR 44 275 o+
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 54 338 ~ Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 84 525 *
Qevin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 24 150 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 32 2.00 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NWE 12075 ~ Vance McDonald TE PIT @BAL 24 150 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 124 775 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v GNB 130 813 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 24 150 Tom Brady QB NWE v GNB 186 11.63
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 30 188 Javorius Allen RB BAL VPIT 30 1.88
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 42 2.63 Dion Lewis RB TEN @DAL 12 0.5
David Moore WR SEA VLAC 30 1.88 Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 48  3.00
Mike Williams WR LAC @SEA 68  4.25 Amari Cooper WR DAL vTEN 42 2.63
Eric Ebron TE IND 84 525 Michael Gallup WR DAL vTEN 14 0.88
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 186 1163 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 126 788 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 54 338 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 36 225 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 36 225 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 132 825 *
James White RB NWE v GNB 72 450 * lto Smith RB ATL @WAS 24 150 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 56 350 * Danny Amendola WR MIA VvNYJ 12 075 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 30 188 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vKAN 32 200 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 36 225 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vGNB 18 113 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @DEN 150 938 ~* Jason Myers K NYJ @MIA 129 8.06 *
Leonarq Fournette RB JAC 36 225 Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 122 7.63
Sony Michel RB NWE vGNB 36 225 Frank Gore RB MIA VvNYJ 6 038
Joe Mixon RB CIN 54 3.38 T Y Hilton WR IND 36 225
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 30 1.88 Donte Moncrief WR JAC 18 1.13
John Brown WR BAL VPIT 30 1.88 Golden Tate WR PHI 26 1.63
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Week 10 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 150 9.38
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown

Cam Newton QB CAR @PIT 172 1075~ Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 218 1363 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VATL 84 525 * Nick Chubb RB CLE VATL 60 3.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 42 263 * David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 62 388 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 38 238 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 84 525 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 30 188 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VSEA 36 225 *
Robert Woods WR LAR Vv SEA 42 263 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 48 300 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 60 375 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 12 075 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @CIN 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET @CHI 120 750 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvJAC 238 14.88 Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 202 12.63
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @GNB 54 3.38 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 18 113
Derrick Henry RB TEN v NWE 72 450 Allen Hurns WR DAL @PHI 12 0.75
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 66 4.13 Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 30 1.88
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 60 3.75 Curtis Samuel WR CAR @PIT 42 2.63
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @GNB 44 275 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 36 225
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 238 14.88 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CAR 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 92 575 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 88 550 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 30 1.88 * Marlon Mack RB IND v JAC 64  4.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 114 713 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCAR 90 5.63 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v WAS 30 1.88 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 24 1.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 62 388 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR v SEA 36 225 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 48 3.00 * George Kittle TE SFO VvNYG 32 200 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SEA 116 7.25 * Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 72 450 *
Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 210 13.13 Alex Collins RB BAL 48  3.00
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VATL 166 10.38 Latavius Murray RB MIN 38 2.38
Stefon Diggs WR  MIN 56 3.50 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 48  3.00

AJ. Green WR CIN vNOR 36 225 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @KAN 44 275
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 26 1.63 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 24 1.50
David Njoku TE CLE VvATL 24 150 Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 24 150
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel

Carson Wentz QB PHI  vDAL 128 8.00 ~ Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvDET 170 10.63 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 54 3.38 * Mike Davis RB SEA @LAR 30 1.88 *
James Conner RB PIT vCAR 82 513 ~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 54 338 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 36 2.25 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 54 3.38 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI VvDET 24 1.50 * Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 80 5.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 54 338 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 36 225 *
Trey Burton TE CHI VvDET 38 238 o~ 0.J. Howard TE TAM vWAS 30 1.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v ARI 137 8.56 * Jake Elliott K PHI v DAL 111 6.94 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 212 13.25 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 192 12.00
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCAR 0 0.00 Chris Carson RB SEA @LAR 54 3.38
Corey Clement RB PHI v DAL 14 0.88 Royce Freeman RB DEN 30 1.88
Corey Davis WR TEN vNWE 24 150 Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 30 1.88
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU 30 1.88 Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CAR 44 275
Demetrius Harris TE KAN VARI 18 1.13 Sammy Watkins WR KAN VARI 18 1.13
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vMIA 168 1050 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VARI 314 1963 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vWAS 36 225 0~ Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 54 338 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 24 150 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 36 225 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vNOR 42 263 * Chris Godwin WR TAM vWAS 44 275 %
Mike Evans WR TAM v WAS 54 338 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VARI 84 525 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 68 4.25 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 32 2.00 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VvJAC 84 525 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VCAR 24 150 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vMIA 124 775 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @TEN 130 813 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 24 150 Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN 186 11.63
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @IND 30 1.88 Javorius Allen RB BAL 30 1.88
Phillip Lindsay RB  DEN 60 3.75 Dion Lewis RB TEN vNWE 12 075
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 24 150 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @SFO 48  3.00
David Moore WR SEA @LAR 30 1.88 Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 42 263
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vMIA 12075 Michael Gallup WR DAL @PHI 14 088
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvNOR 126 788 Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 126 7.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 36 225 * Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SEA 132 825 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIA 54 3.38 * lto Smith RB ATL @CLE 24 1.50 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvNOR 54 3.38 * T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 36 225 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VLAC 20 125 o~ Jarvis Landry WR CLE VATL 32 200 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 30 1.88 * Golden Tate WR PHI v DAL 26 1.63 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VLAC 36 225 0~ Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 18 113 *
Robbie Gould K SFO Vv NYG 126 788 * Jason Myers K NYJ vBUF 129 8.06 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 186 11.63 Derek Carr QB OAK vLAC 122  7.63
Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 36 225 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @OAK 36 225
James White RB NWE @TEN 72 4.50 Frank Gore RB MIA @GNB 6 0.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 30 1.88 Danny Amendola WR MIA @GNB 12 0.75
Adam Thielen WR MIN 56 3.50 Donte Moncrief WR JAC @IND 18 113
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Week 11 Anthony Miller WR CHI v MIN 42 2.63
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 172 1075 Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 218 1363 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 72 450 * David Johnson RB ARl v OAK 62 388 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 84 525 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 84 525 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR vPHI 42 263 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VKAN 36 225 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 38 238 * Julio Jones WR ATL v DAL 48 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 66 413 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 36 225 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 60 375 * Jordan Reed TE WAS vHOU 12 075 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vPHI 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET VvCAR 120 750 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VTEN 238 14.88 Philip Rivers QB LAC VDEN 202 12.63
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA 54 3.38 Nick Chubb RB CLE 60 3.75
Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 36 225 LeSean McCoy RB BUF 18 1.13
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vGNB 30 1.88 Allen Hurns WR DAL @ATL 12 075
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vDAL 60 3.75 Marvin Jones WR DET VCAR 30 1.88
Robert Woods WR LAR vKAN 42 2.63 Curtis Samuel WR CAR @DET 42 2.63
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Jared Goff QB LAR VKAN 210 1313 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @JAC 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTAM 92 575 * Alex Collins RB BAL VCIN 48 3.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 114 7.13 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 88 5.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vGNB 62 3.88 * Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 64 4.00 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 26 1.63 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 90 5.63 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA 12 075 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v OAK 44 275 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NOR 48 3.00 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 24 150 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v KAN 116 725 * Graham Gano K CAR @DET 72 450 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 166 10.38 Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 38 238
Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 238 14.88 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vHOU 48  3.00
Matt Breida RB SFO 30 1.88 Josh Gordon WR NWE 24 150
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @CHI 56 3.50 Cooper Kupp WR LAR vKAN 36 225
AJ. Green WR CIN  @BAL 36 225 Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 24 150
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 30 1.88 George Kittle TE SFO 32 2.00
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NOR 128  8.00 i Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 116 7.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 54 3.38 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 54 338 *
James Conner RB PIT @JAC 82 513 ~ Jordan Howard RB CHI VvMIN 54 338 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 24 150 ~ Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 80 5.00 *
AI'Ien Robinson WR CHI v MIN 24 150 : Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 30 1.88 *
#fllchaBel Ihomas ¥VER gglR v '\Pﬂlﬁ\ll 23 g-gg X Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 36 225 *

rey Burton v . 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NYG 30 1.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 137 8.56 * Justin Tucker K BAL v CIN 141 8.81 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vGNB 212 13.25 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 192 12.00
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @JAC 0 0.00 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvMIN 170 10.63
Duke Johnson RB CLE 22 138 Chris Carson RB SEA vGNB 54 3.38
Julian Edelman WR NWE 36 225 Royce Freeman RB DEN @LAC 30 1.88
Demaryius Thomas = WR HOU @WAS 30 1.8 Judu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT ~ @JAC 44 275
Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 26 1.63 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR 18 1.13
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Qaron Rgdcﬁers Sg SEITB @CSAEF/: 122 12-28 i Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 314 19.63 *

€rryon Jonnson v . Javorius Allen RB BAL vCIN 30 1.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 60 375 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 54 338 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @BAL 42 263 ¥ Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v TAM 48 3.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 54 338 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 84 525 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 24 150 = Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v DAL 32 200 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VTEN 84 525 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @JAC 24 150 *
IF\)/la;ton CBrozby EB %\1'3 gi% 152 ;Z: * Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 106 6.63 *

eyton barber . Tom Brady QB NWE 186 11.63
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 24 1.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 36 2.25
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vVPIT 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 12 0.75
David Moore WR SEA vGNB 30 1.88 Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 44 275
Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 68 4.25 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 130 8.13
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @SEA 12 0.75

Wichita Walts Winged Watrriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka
9 Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 126 7.88 *

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS 186 11.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vKAN 132 825 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VPIT 36 225 * Ito Smith RB ATL v DAL 24 150 *
Aaron.Jones RB GNB @SEA 54 338 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 36 225 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 54 338 * Donte Moncrief WR JAC VPIT 18 113 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 56 350 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 26  1.63 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN 30 188 * C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @BAL 18 1.13 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vOAK 6 038 * Brett Maher K DAL @ATL 119 7.44 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @WAS 150 9.38 * Derek Carr QB OAK @ARI 122  7.63
Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 126 7.88 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 36 225
Sony Michel RB  NWE 36 225 Frank Gore RB MIA 6 038
James White RB NWE 72 450 Danny Amendola WR MIA 12 075
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VPIT 30 1.88 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 32  2.00
John Brown WR BAL VvCIN 30 188 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 18 113
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Week 12 Tyrell Williams WR LAC VARI 30 1.88
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Cam Newton QB CAR VSEA 172 1075 Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 218 1363 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 72  4.50 * Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 60 3.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 42 2.63 David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 62 388 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI 38 238 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v SEA 84 525 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CAR 30 188 * Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 48 3.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 66 413 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 36 225 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @BAL 36 225 0~ Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 12 075 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vATL 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET vCHI 120 750 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vMIA 238 14.88 Philip Rivers QB LAC VARI 202 12.63
Eenyan E'rakte Eg '\C/“L/E glé\:z gj ggg LeSean McCoy RB BUF vJAC 18 113

areem Hun . Brandin Cooks WR LAR 36 225
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 36 2.25 Allen Hurns WR DAL vWAS 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR 42 263 Marvin Jones WR DET v CHI 30 1.88
Travis Kelce TE KAN 60 3.75 Curtis Samuel WR CAR vSEA 42 263
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @CIN 166 10.38 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG @PHI 92 575 * Gus Edwards RB BAL v OAK 14 088 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 30 188 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARI 88 550 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvATL 114 7.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND v MIA 64 4.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 56 350 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 90 563 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v SFO 30 188 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 44 275 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vNYG 48 3.00 * Greg Olsen TE CAR VSEA 24 150 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND v MIA 113 7.06 * Graham Gano K CAR v SEA 72 450 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 210 1313 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 8 050
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 238 14.88 Alex Collins RB BAL vOAK 48  3.00
AJ. Green WR CIN VvCLE 36 225 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 48  3.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 62 3.88 Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 24 150
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 30 1.88 Courtland Sutton WR DEN VvPIT 24 150
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 116 7.25 George Kittle TE SFO @TAM 32 200
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Carson Wentz QB PHI  VvNYG 128 8.00 ~ Kirk Cousins QB MIN vGNB 192 12.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 54 338 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 54 338 *
James Conner RB PIT @DEN 82 513 ~ Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 54 338 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 36 2.25 * Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 80 5.00 *
AI'Ien Robinson WR CHI @DET 24 150 : Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 30 1.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 54 3.38 X Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 36 225 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  @DET 38 238 Cameron Brate TE TAM vSFO 36 225 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 126 7.88 * Justin Tucker K  BAL vOAK 141 881 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 212 13.25 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 170 10.63
guke Jghn;on \F/eVBR %ﬁ gﬁg\lu ;i 1-23 Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 54 338

orey Davis . Royce Freeman RB DEN VvPIT 30 1.88
Dem.aryius Thomas WR HOU v TEN 30 1.88 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vATL 30 1.88
Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 26 163 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @DEN 44 275
Harrison Butker K KAN 137 8.56 Sammy Watkins WR KAN 18 1.13
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 168 10.50 * Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 186 11.63 *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM v SFO 36 225 ~ Javorius Allen RB BAL v OAK 30 1.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN v GNB 24 150 ~ Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 54 338 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vCLE 42 263 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @PHI 48 3.00 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v SFO 54 338 * Chris Godwin WR TAM v SFO 44 275 *
Deyin Funchess WR CAR v SEA 24 150 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 32 200 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vMIA 84 525 ~ Vance McDonald TE PIT @DEN 24 150 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN 124 775 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @NYJ 130 813 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @BUF 30 1.88 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 314 19.63
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCHI 24 150 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 36 225
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvPIT 60 3.75 Dion Lewis RB TEN @HOU 12  0.75
David Moore WR SEA @CAR 30 1.88 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 84 5.25
Mike Williams WR LAC VARI 68 4.25 Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 106 6.63
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 12 0.75

Wichita Walts Winged Watrriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka
9 Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 126 7.88 *

Deshaun Watson QB HOU v TEN 186 11.63 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 36 225 *
Leona_rd Fournette RB JAC @BUF 36 225 ~* Ito Smith RB ATL @NOR 24 150 *
Joe Mlxon‘ RB CIN vCLE 54 3.38 * T Y Hilton WR IND v MIA 36 2.25 *
JAaEeS W'\i;ll_t”e \F/?VBR ng ggg Z; ‘21-22 Donte Moncrief WR JAC @BUF 18 113+

nthony Miller . Golden Tate WR PHI v NYG 26 1.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 18 113 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 20 125 0~ Brett Maher K DAL VvWAS 119 744 =
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v TEN 150 9.38 * Derek Carr QB OAK @BAL 122  7.63
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCLE 126 7.88 Frank Gore RB MIA @IND 6 0.38
Aaron Jpnes RB GNB @MIN 54 3.38 Todd Gurley RB LAR 132 8.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 36 225 Danny Amendola WR MIA @IND 12 075
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 30 1.88 Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 32 2.00
John Brown WR BAL vOAK 30 188 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvCLE 18 1.3
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Week 13 Tyrell Williams WR LAC @PIT 30 1.88
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Eam Ne\gtor; Sg ’\CA';\:% @;324 1;21 12-;2 Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 218 1363 *
enyan Drake v : Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 60 375 *
Derrick Henry RBTEN VvNYJ r2 450 7 David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 62 388 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 36 225 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 84 525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 38 2.38 * i *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 66 413 * ?&ﬁg%lgni?ks wi ;{TE S‘D;AEJ 22 ;Sg *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 60 375 * Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 12 075 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @DAL 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET VLAR 120 750 *
,:‘Andlr(elw Luck Sg II\II\ICI)DR gJDi(IZ_ 222 1421-22 Philip Rivers QB LAC @PIT 202 12.63
ark Ingram . LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIA 18 113
Damien Williams RB KAN @OAK 36 225 Allen Hurns WR DAL v NOR 12  0.75
Darrel Williams RB KAN @OAK 6 0.38 Marvin Jones WR DET vVLAR 30 1.88
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 30 1.88 Curtis Samuel WR CAR @TAM 42 2.63
Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 42 2.63 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 36 225
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 210 1313 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vLAC 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v CHI 92 5.75 * Josh Adams RB PHI vWAS 20 1.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 114 7.13 * Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 14 0.88 *
Spencer Ware RB  KAN @OAK 12075 ~ Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 64 400 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NWE 56 350 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VLAC 90 5.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v SFO 62 3.88 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 24 1.50 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 48 3.00 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 24 150 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 116 7.25 * Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 72 450 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 166 10.38 Malcolm Brown RB LAR @DET 8 050
Matt Ryan QB ATL vBAL 238 14.88 Corey Clement RB PHI vWAS 14 o088
Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 30 188 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 88 5.50
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 42 263 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 48  3.00
AJ. Green WR CIN vDEN 36 225 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @GNB 44 275
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 30 1.88 George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 32  2.00
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vWAS 128 8.00 ~ Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 192 12.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  @NYG 54 338 * Chris Carson RB SEA VSFO 54 338 *
James Conner RB PIT VvLAC 82 513 ~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VNOR 54 338 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvNYJ 24 150 * Davante Adams WR GNB VARI 80 5.00 *
Ju'lian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 36 225 : Kenny Golladay WR DET VLAR 30 1.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 54 3.38 JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v LAC 44 275 %
Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 38 238 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 36 225 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 126 7.88 * Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 141 881 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA vSFO 212 13.25 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 170 10.63
Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 22 1.38 LeGarrette Blount RB DET VLAR 30 1.88
Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 24 150 Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 54 3.38
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v CLE 30 1.88 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vWAS 36 2.25
Austin Hooper TE ATL VvBAL 26 1.63 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 30 1.88
Harrison Butker K KAN  @OAK 137 8.56 Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 18 1.13
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARI 168 1050 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 314 19.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 24 150 * Javorius Allen RB BAL @ATL 30 1.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 60 375 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vBAL 54 338 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v DEN 42 263 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v CHI 48 300 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 54 3.38 Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 84 525 *
David Moore WR SEA VSFO 30 1.88 Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VBAL 32 200 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @JAC 84 525 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VLAC 24 150 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v SFO 114 713 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 130 8.13 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNOR 172 10.75 Tom Brady QB NWE v MIN 186 11.63
Peyton Barber RB TAM vCAR 36 225 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VIND 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN vNYJ 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vLAR 24 150 Chris Godwin WR TAM vCAR 44 275
Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 24 150 Ryan Succop K TEN v NYJ 106 6.63
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 68 4.25
Wichita Walts Winged Watrriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka
9 Matthew Stafford QB DET VLAR 126 7.88 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 186 11.63 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @PIT 36 225 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB VARI 54 3.38 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 132 8.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 36 225 0~ T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 36 225 *
Jcie.Mgonl \F/?VBR ELNN V@ %E/& 23 i-gg Calvin Ridley WR ATL VBAL 60 375 *
ns Conley . Golden Tate WR PHI vWAS 26 163 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @NWE 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vMIN 18 113 *
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 24 150 * Brett Maher K DAL vNOR 119 744 %
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v CLE 150 9.38 * Derek Carr QB OAK v KAN 122  7.63
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 36 225 Frank Gore RB MIA vBUF 6 0.38
James White RB NWE v MIN 72 450 Ito Smith RB ATL vBAL 24 150
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vIND 30 1.88 Donte Moncrief WR JAC VIND 18 113
John Brown WR BAL @ATL 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN vDEN 42 2.63
Anthony Miller WR CHI  @NYG 42 2.63 Gerald Everett TE LAR @DET 20 1.25
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Week 14 Tyrell Williams WR LAC vCIN 30 1.88
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Eam Ne\gtor; Sg ’\CA';\:% @r\?vblé 1;21 12-;2 Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM 218 1363 *

enyan Drake v . Nick Chubb RB CLE VCAR 60 375 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM 42 263 * David Johnson RB ARl vDET 62 388 *
Lamar Miller RB  HOU vIND 36 225 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 84 525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC VvCIN 38 2.38 * i *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVvIND 66 4.13 * ?&ﬁg%lgni?ks wi ;{TE gg:lg 22 ;Sg *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vBAL 60 3.75 * Jordan Reed TE WAS v NYG 12 0.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET @ARI 120 750 *
gndr_elvFL'uck Sg ITNE?\I @Jlj:éU 232 13-23 Philip Rivers QB LAC VCIN 202 12.63

€rrick Henry v . LeSean McCoy RB BUF Vv NYJ 18 113
Damien Williams RB KAN vBAL 36 2.25 Allen Hurns WR DAL v PHI 12 0.75
Doug Bald\./vin. WR SEA v MIN 30 1.88 Marvin Jones WR DET @ARI 30 1.88
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v BAL 6 0.38 Curtis Samuel WR CAR @CLE 42 263
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 42 2.63 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @SFO 36 225
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VCAR 166 1038 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @OAK 230 14.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 92 5.75 * Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL 20 1.25 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 114 7.13 * Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 14 0.88 *
/S\;n?ri CDO_oper wg ’I\D/m V@ PSHEIA ‘512 g-gg Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @OAK 8 113+

€ron Diggs . Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 90 5.63 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 24 150 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 24 150 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @DAL 48 300 George Kittle TE SFO vDEN 32 200 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 116 7.25 Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOUu 113 7.06 *
iﬂar{ethGoff 82 'I(-élf gg:lB gég ii-ég Malcolm Brown RB LAR @CHI 8 050

att Ryan . Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCIN 88 5.50
Jameis Winston QB TAM v NOR 120 7.50 Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 64 4.00
Spencer Ware RB KAN vBAL 12075 Adrian Peterson RB WAS vNYG 48  3.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VvMIN 62 3.88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vDET 44 275
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @WAS 127  7.94 Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 20 1.25
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Russell Wilson QB SEA vMIN 212 1325 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VLAR 170 10.63 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI VLAR 54 338 ~ LeGarrette Blount RB DET @ARI 30 1.88 *
James Develin RB NWE @MIA 24 150 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VPHI 54 338 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvJAC 24 150 * Davante Adams WR GNB VATL 80 500 *
Ju'lian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 36 225 : Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 30 1.88 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 54 3.38 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @OAK 44 275 %
Trey Burton TE CHI VLAR 38 238 ~ Cameron Brate TE TAM vNOR 3 225 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v BAL 137 856 * Justin Tucker K BAL @KAN 141 8.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @DAL 128  8.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 192 12.00
James Conner RB PIT  @OAK 82 513 Chris Carson RB SEA VMIN 54 3.38
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCAR 22 138 Jordan Howard RB CHI VLAR 54 3.38
Allen Robinson WR CHI VLAR 24 150 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 36 2.25
Dema}ryius Thomas WR HOU vIND 30 1.88 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @TAM 30 1.88
Robbie Gould K~ SFO vDEN 126 7.88 Sammy Watkins WR KAN v BAL 18 113
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner Weemsters - Greg Weems
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvPHI 172 1075 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBAL 314 1963 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vNOR 36 225 0~ Javorius Allen RB BAL @KAN 30 1.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 60 375 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 54 338 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @LAC 42 263 ¥ Chris Godwin WR TAM vNOR 44 275 %
Mike Evans WR TAM v NOR 54 338 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v BAL 84 525 *
Mike Williams WR LAC VvCIN 68 4.25 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @GNB 32 2.00 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 84 525 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @OAK 24 150 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v MIN 114 713 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 130 8.13 *
Aaro'n Rodgers QB GNB VATL 168 10.50 Tom Brady QB NWE @MIA 186 11.63
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN @SEA 24 150 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @TEN 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN vJAC 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @ARI 24 150 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @WAS 48 3.00
BGV!Q '\Fﬂunchess wg g/é\i @'\%';\IE 53 122 Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 106  6.63

avi oore \Y .

Wichita Walts Winged Watrriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka
g . Matthew Stafford QB DET @ARI 126 7.88 *

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 186 11.63 Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvCIN 36 2.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vATL 54 3.38 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 132 8.25 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 54 338 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 36 225 *
James White RB NWE @MIA 72 450 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 60 375 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v NOR 30 1.88 * Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 26 1:63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @SEA 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 18 113 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvPIT 36 225 0~ Brett Maher K DAL VPHI 119 744 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 150 9.38 * Derek Carr QB OAK VPIT 122  7.63
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 36 225 Frank Gore RB MIA v NWE 6 0.38
Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 36 225 Ito Smith RB ATL @GNB 24 150
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @TEN 30 1.88 Donte Moncrief WR JAC @TEN 18 113
Chris Conl‘.-:‘y WR KAN vBAL 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN @LAC 42 263
Anthony Miller WR CHI  VLAR 42 263 Gerald Everett TE LAR @CHI 20 1.25
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Week 15 Anthony Miller WR CHI v GNB 42 2.63
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Cam Newton QB CAR vNOR 172 1075 Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 218 1363 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 72 450 * Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 60 375 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @CAR 42 263 * David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 62 388 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vLAC 36 225 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vNOR 84 525 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 38 2.38 * i *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 66 413 * ?&ﬁg%lgni?ks wi ;{TE x Z:: 22 ;Sg *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VLAC 60 375 * Demetrius Harris TE KAN VLAC 18 113 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET @BUF 120 750 *
Andrew Luck QB IND v DAL 238 14.88 Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 202 12.63
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @MIN 54 3.38 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDET 18 113
Lamar Miller RB  HOU @NYJ 36 225 Curtis Samuel WR CAR vNOR 42 2.63
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 30 188 Kenny Stills WR MIA @MIN 44 275
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN vLAC 6 0.38 Jordan Reed TE WAS @JAC 12  0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI 42  2.63
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  vNWE 230 1438 *
Jsared G(éff y SEE: IK‘/\\(RG V_l;;l\l 2;(2) 12%2 i Justin Jackson RB LAC @KAN 12 075 *
aquon barkiey v . Marlon Mack RB IND v DAL 64  4.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 114 713 > Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vNWE 8 113 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 42 263 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vNWE 90 563 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vMIA 56 350 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 24 150 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO 62 388 * George Kittle TE SFO VSEA 32 200 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @LAR 48 300 * Adam Vinatieri K IND vDAL 113 7.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 116 7.25 * Josh Adams RB PHI @LAR 20 1.25
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 166 10.38 Gus Edwards RB BAL vTAM 14 0.88
Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 238 14.88 Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 88 5.50
Jameis Winston QB TAM @BAL 120 7.50 Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @JAC 48 3.00
ipzncsr\lf(Vare EB lél:ill\l VEA,\% 11? g-;i Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI @ATL 44 275
ody Parkey v . Evan Engram TE NYG vTEN 20 1.25
Aldrick Rosas K NYG Vv TEN 127 7.94
. . . . Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Kirk JCOUSmS OB MIN vMIA 192 1200
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 212 13.25 Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 54 338 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v GNB 54 3.38 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 54 338 *
James Develin RB NWE @PIT 24 150 * Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 80 5.00 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 24 150 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 36 225 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 36 225 0~ Judu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v NWE 44 275 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 54 338 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @BAL 36 225 *
Trey Burton TE CHI VvGNB 38 238 o~ Justin Tucker K BAL VvTAM 141 881 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v LAC 137 856 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvGNB 170 10.63
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @LAR 128  8.00 LeGarrette Blount RB DET @BUF 30 1.88
James Conner RB PIT vNWE 82 513 Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 54 3.38
zﬁke FJeof;rjson \F/?VBR ghlE @gﬁé\l ;i 1-23 Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 30 1.88
en Robinson v . Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CAR 30 1.88
gegﬁba_rygs Tlgomas \ILVR ggg @SEY/S 132 %-gg Sammy Watkins WR KAN VLAC 18 1.13
obbie Gou \Y .
. Weemsters - Greg Weems
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner i g
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvLAC 314 19.63 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @IND 172 1075 * Javorius Allen RB BAL vTAM 30 188 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @BAL 36 225 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VAR 54 338 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 60 375 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v TEN 48 3.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v OAK 42 263 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VLAC 84 525 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 54 338 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 32 200 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 68 425 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VNWE 24 150 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vDAL 84 525 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @PIT 130 813 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @SFO 114 7.13 * Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 186 11.63
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 168 10.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 36 225
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v MIA 24 1.50 Dion Lewis RB TEN @NYG 12 0.75
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vWAS 30 1.88 Chris Godwin WR TAM @BAL 44 275
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @BUF 24 1.50 Ryan Succop K TEN @NYG 106 6.63
Devin Funchess WR CAR VvNOR 24 1.50
David Moore WR SEA  @SFO 30 188 Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka ethey Sod 08 DET GBUF 128 738
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 186 11.63 * Todd Gurley RE LAR v PHI 132 825 +
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vWAS 36 2.25 * T Y Hilton WR IND v DAL 36 225 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 54 338 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 60 375 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vOAK 54 338 * Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 26 163 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 18 113 *
]yre(ljl \é/illiims ¥VER g;?( gngN gg ;-gg Brett Maher K DAL @IND 119 744 *
ared Loo . Derek Carr QB OAK @CIN 122 7.63
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ 150 9.38 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @KAN 36 2.25
Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 36 225 Ito Smith RB ATL VARI 24 150
James White RB NWE @PIT 72 450 Donte Moncrief WR JAC v WAS 18 113
T.J.lYeIdon RB JAC vWAS 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN v OAK 42 2.63
Chris Conley WR KAN VLAC 30 1.88 Gerald Everett TE LAR VPHI 20 125
Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 30 1.88
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Week 16 Anthony Miller WR CHI @SFO 42 2.63
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND VvNYG 238 14.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR VPIT 218 13.63 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN v WAS 72 4.50 * Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 60 3.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPIT 42 263 * David Johnson RB ARl VLAR 62 388 *
Damien Williams RB KAN @SEA 36 225 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v ATL 84 525 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vKAN 30 188 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 36 225 *
DeApdre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 66 4.13 i Kenny Stills WR MIA v JAC 44 2.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 60 375 Demetrius Harris TE KAN @SEA 18 113 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vPIT 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET VMIN 120 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 172 10.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC VBAL 202 12.63
Eenyaan?llrake Eg mlc?u V@ Jlf:l 22 ggg LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 18 113
amar Miller . Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 48  3.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC vBAL 38 238 Curtis Samuel WR CAR VATL 42 263
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN @SEA 6 0.38 Jordan Reed TE WAS @TEN 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 42  2.63
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NOR 230 14.38 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 238 14.88 * i *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 92 575 * Marion ack | R D NG 6 400 -
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPIT 114 713 = Jamaal Williams RB GNB @NYJ 20 125 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 42 263 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vGNB 36 225 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @DET 56 3.50 i Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 90 5.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vKAN 62 3.88 X Evan Engram TE NYG @IND 20 1.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PH  vHOU 48  3.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND VvNYG 113 7.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 116 725 * Josh Adams RB PHI v HOU 20 1.25
Jared Goff | QB LAR @ARI 210 1313 Kalen Ballage RB MIA vJAC 6 0.38
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCIN 166 10.38 Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 48  3.00
Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 120 7.50 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @NOR 18 1.13
Matt Breida RB  SFO v CHI 30 1.88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI VLAR 44 275
i&ehiﬁ; Ware EB mg gﬁ\IEDA 15 2-;3 George Kittle TE SFO VCHI 32 2.00
I'Ci osas .
. . . . Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Kirk JCOUSmS OB MIN @DET 182 1200 *
Ru;sell Wilson QB SEA vKAN 212 1325 * Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 54 3:38 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI @SFO 54 338 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 54 338 *
James Develin RB NWE v BUF 24 1.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 54 3.38 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vWAS 24 150 Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 80 500 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vBUF 36 225 Judu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT ~ @NOR 4 275 o+
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvPIT 54 3.38 * Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 36 2.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  @SFO 38 238 ~ Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 141 881 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 137 8.56 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 170 10.63
Carson Wentz QB PHI  vHOU 128  8.00 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB DET v MIN 30 1.88
James Conner RB PIT  @NOR 82 513 Kenny Golladay WR DET vMIN 30 1.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 22 138 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vHOU 36 2.25
Allen Robinson WR CHI  @SFO 24 150 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VPIT 30 1.88
gegﬁba_rygs Tlgomas \ILVR ggg @(l;:lll 132 %-gg Sammy Watkins WR KAN @SEA 18 113
obbie Gou \Y .
. Weemsters - Greg Weems
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner _ g
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 314 19.63 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvTAM 172 10.75 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 54 3.38 *
ge?’tf)ncBarEer Eg 1’\;'/"\,'\\"' gg';‘z\# 22 igg i Royce Freeman RB DEN @OAK 30 188 *
alvin Coo . Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 44 2.75 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 60 375 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 84 525 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 54 338 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 32 200 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 68 4.25 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @NOR 24 1.50 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VvNYG 84 525 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v BUF 130 813 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v KAN 114 713 * Tom Brady QB NWE vBUF 186 11.63
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 168 10.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vGNB 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @MIA 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN vWAS 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vMIN 24 150 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @IND 48  3.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @CLE 42 2.63 Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 106  6.63
Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 24 1.50
David Moore WRSEA VKAN %0 188 Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Dere_k Carr QB OAK vDEN 122 7.63 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VvBAL 36 225 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 186 11.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 132 825 *
Leonarq Fournette RB JAC @MIA 36 2.25 * T Y Hilton WR IND vNYG 36 2.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 36 2.25 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 60 3.75 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 54 338 * Golden Tate WR PHI vHOU 26 163 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @DET 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 18 113 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vBAL 30 1.88 * Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 119 7.44 *
JKar',ed.CFOQIB , lE Sgﬁ V@ ?Dlinl 122 g-g: Matthew Stafford QB DET VMIN 126  7.88
aimi Fairbairn - Frank Gore RB MIA v JAC 6 0.38
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NYJ 54 3.38 Ito Smith RB ATL @CAR 24 150
James White RB  NWE v BUF 72 450 Donte Moncrief WR JAC @MIA 18 1.13
T.J.lYeIdon RB JAC @MIA 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN @CLE 12 2.63
ggns CHonleyh . wg ?Z\'\/ll ggiﬁ gg 1-22 Gerald Everett TE LAR @ARI 20 125
am Rumpnries .
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Playoff Week 1

Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown

Andrew Luck
Derrick Henry
Mark Ingram
Damien Williams
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Cam Newton
Kenyan Drake
Lamar Miller
Keenan Allen
Kelvin Benjamin
Robert Woods

WR

IND

TEN
NOR
KAN
SEA
HOU
KAN
NOR
CAR
MIA

HOU
LAC

KAN
LAR

@TEN
v IND

v CAR
v OAK
v ARI

v JAC

v OAK
v CAR
@NOR
@BUF
vJAC

@DEN
v OAK
v SFO

Great Scott's - Scott Keltner

Matt Ryan
C.J. Anderson
Saquon Barkley
Elijah McGuire
Amari Cooper
Stefon Diggs
Zach Ertz
Greg Zuerlein
Jared Goff
Baker Mayfield
Matt Breida
Alvin Kamara
Spencer Ware
Tyler Lockett

QB
RB
RB

RB
RB
RB
WR

ATL
LAR
NYG
NYJ
DAL
MIN
PHI
LAR
LAR
CLE
SFO
NOR
KAN
SEA

@TAM
v SFO
v DAL
@NWE
@NYG
v CHI
@WAS
v SFO
v SFO
@BAL
@LAR
v CAR
v OAK
v ARI

238
72
42

Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton

Russell Wilson
Tarik Cohen
James Develin
Corey Davis
Julian Edelman
Michael Thomas
Trey Burton
Harrison Butker
Carson Wentz
James Conner
Duke Johnson
Allen Robinson
Demaryius Thomas
Robbie Gould

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
K

SEA
CHI
NWE
TEN
NWE
NOR
CHI
KAN
PHI
PIT
CLE
CHI
HOU
SFO

v ARI
@MIN
v NYJ
v IND
v NYJ
v CAR
@MIN
v OAK
@WAS
v CIN
@BAL
@MIN
v JAC
@LAR

212
54
24
24

137
128
82
22
24
30
126

14.88
4.50
2.63
2.25
1.88
4.13
3.75
8.50

10.75
3.38
2.25
2.38
0.38
2.63

14.88
1.13
5.75
1.50
2.63
3.50
3.00
7.25

13.13

10.38
1.88
7.13
0.75
3.88

13.25
3.38
1.50
1.50
2.25
3.38
2.38
8.56
8.00
5.13
1.38
1.50
1.88
7.88

Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner

Dak Prescott
Peyton Barber
Dalvin Cook
Mike Evans
Devin Funchess
Mike Williams
Eric Ebron

Sebastian Janikowski

Aaron Rodgers
Carlos Hyde
Kerryon Johnson
Phillip Lindsay
Tyler Boyd
David Moore

QB
RB

DAL
TAM
MIN

TAM
CAR
LAC
IND

SEA
GNB
JAC

DET
DEN
CIN

SEA

@NYG
v ATL
v CHI
v ATL
@NOR
@DEN
@TEN
v ARI
v DET
@HOou
@GNB
v LAC
@PIT
v ARI

Madd Dogs - Carl Francka

Deshaun Watson
Sony Michel

Joe Mixon
James White
Adam Thielen
Tyrell Williams
Jared Cook
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Leonard Fournette
Darren Sproles
T.J. Yeldon

Chris Conley
Adam Humphries

QB

HOU
NWE
CIN
NWE
MIN
LAC
OAK
HOU
JAC
PHI
JAC
KAN
TAM

vJAC
v NYJ
@PIT
v NYJ
v CHI
@DEN
@KAN
v JAC
@HOU
@WAS
@HOU
v OAK
v ATL

172
36
24

10.75
2.25
1.50
3.38
1.50
4.25
5.25
7.13

10.50
1.88
1.50
3.75
2.63
1.88

11.63
2.25
3.38
4.50
3.50
1.88
2.25
9.38
2.25
1.13
1.88
1.88
1.88

B B B B

B

Anthony Miller

WR

CHI

@MIN

St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown

Drew Brees

Nick Chubb
David Johnson
Christian McCaffrey
Brandin Cooks
Kenny Stills
Demetrius Harris
Matt Prater
Philip Rivers
LeSean McCoy
Julio Jones
Curtis Samuel
Jordan Reed

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

NOR
CLE
ARI
CAR
LAR
MIA
KAN
DET
LAC
BUF
ATL
CAR
WAS

v CAR
@BAL
@SEA
@NOR
v SFO
@BUF
v OAK
@GNB
@DEN
v MIA

@TAM
@NOR
v PHI

The Big Czeck - Chris Francka

Ben Roethlisberger
Melvin Gordon
Marlon Mack
Jamaal Williams
Robby Anderson
Larry Fitzgerald
George Kittle
Adam Vinatieri
Josh Adams
Kalen Ballage
Adrian Peterson
Jaylen Samuels
Antonio Brown
Evan Engram

Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel

Kirk Cousins
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Jordan Howard
Davante Adams
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Cameron Brate
Justin Tucker
Mitch Trubisky
LeGarrette Blount
Kenny Golladay
Alshon Jeffery
Tre'Quan Smith
Sammy Watkins

0B
RB

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K
QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR

PIT
LAC
IND
GNB
NYJ
ARI
SFO
IND
PHI
MIA
WAS
PIT
PIT
NYG

MIN
SEA
DAL
CHI
GNB
PIT
TAM
BAL
CHI
DET
DET
PHI
NOR
KAN

v CIN
@DEN
@TEN
v DET
@NWE
@SEA
@LAR
@TEN
@WAS
@BUF
v PHI
v CIN
v CIN
v DAL

v CHI
v ARI
@NYG
@MIN
v DET
v CIN
v ATL
v CLE
@MIN
@GNB
@GNB
@WAS
v CAR
v OAK

Weemsters - Greg Weems

Patrick Mahomes
Tevin Coleman
Royce Freeman
Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill
Mohamed Sanu
Vance McDonald
Stephen Gostkowski
Tom Brady

Isaiah Crowell
Dion Lewis

Odell Beckham Jr.
Ryan Succop

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K
QB
RB
RB
WR
K

KAN
ATL
DEN
TAM
KAN
ATL
PIT
NWE
NWE
NYJ
TEN
NYG
TEN

v OAK
@TAM
v LAC
v ATL
v OAK
@TAM
v CIN
v NYJ
v NYJ
@NWE
v IND
v DAL
v IND

42

12
48
106

2.63

13.63
3.75
3.88
5.25
2.25
2.75
1.13
7.50

12.63
1.13
3.00
2.63
0.75

14.38
5.50
4.00
1.25
2.25
2.75
2.00
7.06
1.25
0.38
3.00
1.13
5.63
1.25

12.00
3.38
3.38
3.38
5.00
2.75
2.25
8.81

10.63
1.88
1.88
2.25
1.88
1.13

19.63
3.38
1.88
2.75
5.25
2.00
1.50
8.13

11.63
2.25
0.75
3.00
6.63

L L L

L

Wichita Walts Winged Watrriors - Walt Chappelle

Derek Carr
Austin Ekeler
Todd Gurley

T Y Hilton
Calvin Ridley
Golden Tate
Rob Gronkowski
Brett Maher
Matthew Stafford
Frank Gore

Ito Smith

Donte Moncrief
John Ross
Gerald Everett
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0B
RB

OAK
LAC
LAR
IND
ATL
PHI
NWE
DAL
DET
MIA
ATL
JAC
CIN
LAR

@KAN
@DEN
v SFO

@TEN
@TAM
@WAS
v NYJ

@NYG
@GNB
@BUF
@TAM
@HOU
@PIT

v SFO

122
36
132

7.63
2.25
8.25
2.25
3.75
1.63
1.13
7.44
7.88
0.38
1.50
1.13
2.63
1.25

L
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Anthony Miller WR CHI v PHI 42  2.63
Playoff Week 2 Y
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 238 14.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR 218 13.63 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 72 4.50 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 60 3.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 42 263 * David Johnson RB ARI 62 388 *
Damien Williams RB  KAN 36 225 0~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 84 525 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 30 1.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 36 2.25 *
DeApdre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 66 4.13 i Kenny Stills WR MIA 44 275 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 60 3.75 Demetrius Harris TE KAN 18 113 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET 120 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 172 10.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 202 12.63
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA 54 3.38 LeSean McCoy RB BUF 18 113
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 36 2.25 Julio Jones WR ATL 48 3.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 38 2.38 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 12 2.63
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 6 0.38 Jordan Reed TE WAS 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR 42  2.63
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 230 1438 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 238 14.88 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 88 550 *
Saquon Barkley RB  NYG 92 575 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 64 400 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 114 713~ Jamaal Williams RB GNB 20 125 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v SEA 42 2.63 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ 36 2.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 56 350 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 44 275 ¢
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 62 3.88 : George Kittle TE SFO 32 200 *
ZachErtz TE PHI  @CHI 48 3.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 113 7.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 116 725 * Josh Adams RB PHI @CHI 20 1.25
Jared Goff QB LAR 210 13.13 Kalen Ballage RB MIA 6 038
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 166 10.38 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 48  3.00
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 18 113 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 18 113
Matt Breida RB  SFO 30 1.88 Antonio Brown WR PIT 90 5.63
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 24 150 Evan Engram TE NYG 20 1.25
Spencer Ware RB KAN 12 0.75

. . . . Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Kirk JCOUSmS 0B MIN 197 1200 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 212 1325 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 54 338 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI v PHI 54 338 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 54 338 *
James Develin RB NWE 24 150 Jordan Howard RB CHI VPHI 54 338 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 24 150 Davante Adams WR GNB 80 500 *
Julian Edelman WR  NWE 36 225 Judu Smith-Schuster WR  PIT 4 275 o+
Michael Thomas WR NOR 54 338 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 36 225 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 38 238 * Justin Tucker K BAL VLAC 141 881 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 137 856 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VPHI 170 10.63
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @CHI 128  8.00 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  DET 30 1.88
James Conner RB  PIT 82 513 Kenny Golladay WR DET 30 1.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE 22 138 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 36 2.25
Allen quinson WR CHI v PHI 24 1.50 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 30 1.88
gegﬁba_rygs Tlgomas \ILVR ggg VIND 132 %-gg Sammy Watkins WR KAN 18 1.13
obbie Gou .
. Weemsters - Greg Weems
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner batrick Mahomes Qi KAN 414 1063+
Dak Prescott QB DAL VSEA 172 10.75 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 54 3:38 *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM 36 225 Royce Freeman RB DEN 30 188 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 24 150 Chris Godwin WR TAM 4 275 o+
Mike Evans WR TAM 54 3.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 84 5.25 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 24 150 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 32 200 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 68 4.25 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 24 1.50 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 84 525 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 130 813 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DAL 114 7.13 * Tom Brady QB NWE 186 11.63
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168 10.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB  DET 24 150 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 48 3.00
?hlllllpBngsay \F/%VBR EE\IN 3(2) ggg Ryan Succop K TEN 106  6.63
yler Boy .

David Moore WR SEA  @DAL 30 188 Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Derek Carr QB OAK 122763+

Austin Ekeler RB LAC @BAL 36 2.25 *
Deshaup Watson QB HOU vIND 186 11.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 132 825 *
Sony Michel RB  NWE 36 225 T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 36 225 *
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 54 338 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 60 375 *
James White RB  NWE 72450 * Golden Tate WR PHI @CHI 26 1.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 18 113 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @BAL 30 1.88 * Brett Maher K DAL v SEA 119 7.44 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 36 225 * Matthew Stafford QB DET 126  7.88
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND 150 9.38 * Frank Gore RB MIA 6 0.38
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 36 225 Ito Smith RB ATL 24 150
Darren Sproles RB PHI @CHI 18 1.13 Donte Moncrief WR JAC 18 1.13
T.J.lYeIdon RB JAC 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN 12 2.63
Chris Conley WR  KAN 30 1.88 Gerald Everett TE LAR 20 1.25
Adam Humphries WR TAM 30 1.88
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Anthony Miller WR CHI 42 2.63
Playoff Week 3 y
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 238 1488 * Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 218 1363 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 72  4.50 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 60 3.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 42 2.63 * David Johnson RB ARI 62 3.88 *
Damien WiIIi'ams RB KAN VvIND 36 225 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 84 525 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 30 188 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 36 225 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 66 413 * Kenny Stills WR MIA 44 275 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 60 375 * Demetrius Harris TE KAN VIND 18 113 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET 120 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 172 10.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 202 12.63
Eenyaan?llrake Eg mlc?u 22 ggg LeSean McCoy RB BUF 18 113
amar Miller . Julio Jones WR ATL 48  3.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 38 238 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 42 263
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN VvIND 6 0.38 Jordan Reed TE WAS 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 42 2.63
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 230 1438 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 238 1488 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 88 550 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 92 575 * *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 114 7.13 * ";A::]:I;; '://lvaiﬁil;ms Eg g\?g @KAN gg igg *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 42 263 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ 36 225 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 56 3.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 44 275 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 62 3.88 X George Kittle TE SFO 32 200 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @NOR 48  3.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND @KAN 113 7.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v DAL 116 725 * Josh Adams RB PHI @NOR 20 1.25
Jared Goff QB LAR vDAL 210 13.13 Kalen Ballage RB MIA 6 0.38
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 166 10.38 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 48  3.00
C.J. And'erson RB LAR v DAL 18 113 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 18 1.13
Matt Breida RB  SFO 30 1.88 Antonio Brown WR PIT 90 5.63
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 24 150 Evan Engram TE NYG 20 1.25
Spencer Ware RB KAN vIND 12 0.75
. . . . Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Kirk JCOUSmS 0B MIN 192 1200
Ru;sell Wilson QB SEA 212 1325 * Chris Carson RB SEA 54 3:38 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 54 338 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 54 338 *
James Develin RB NWE vLAC 24 150 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 54 3.38 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 24 150 * Davante Adams WR GNB 80 5.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 36 225 ~ JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 44 275 ¢
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 54 338 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 36 225 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 38 238 ~ Justin Tucker K  BAL 141 881 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v IND 137 856 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 170 10.63
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NOR 128  8.00 LeGarrette Blount RB DET 30 1.88
James Conner RB PIT 82 513 Kenny Golladay WR DET 30 1.88
Duke Johnson RB  CLE 22 138 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 36 225
Allen Robinson WR  CHI 24 150 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 30 1.88
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU 30 1.88 Sammy Watkins WR KAN VIND 18 113
Robbie Gould K SFO 126 7.88
. Weemsters - Greg Weems
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner _ g
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 314 19.63 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 172 1075 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 54 3.38 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 36 225 0~ Royce Freeman RB DEN 30 1.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 24 150 ~ Chris Godwin WR TAM 44 275 ¢
Mike Evans WR TAM 54 338 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 84 525 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 24 150 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 32 200 *
Mi'ke Williams WR LAC @NWE 68 425 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 24 150 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 84 525 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v LAC 130 813 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 114 713 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 186 11.63
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168 10.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 24 150 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 48 3.00
?hlllllpBngsay \F/%VBR EE\IN 3(2) ggg Ryan Succop K TEN 106  6.63
yler Boy .
David Moore WRSEA %0 188 Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Derek Carr QB OAK 122763+
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 36 2.25 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 186 11.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 132 825 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 36 225 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 36 225 *
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 54 338 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 60 375 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 72 450 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 26 1.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 56 350 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 18 113 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NWE 30 188 * Brett Maher K DAL @LAR 119 7.44 *
JKar"ed.CFOQIB ' lE Sgﬁ 122 g-g: Matthew Stafford QB DET 126 7.88
aimi Fairbairn . Frank Gore RB MIA 6 0.38
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 36 225 Ito Smith RB ATL 24 150
Darren Sproles RB PHI  @NOR 18 1.13 Donte Moncrief WR JAC 18 1.13
T.J.lYeIdon RB JAC 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN 42 263
Chris Conley WR KAN vIND 30 1.88 Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 20 1.25
Adam Humphries WR TAM 30 1.88
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Anthony Miller WR CHI 42  2.63
Playoff Week 4 y
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND 238 1488 Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 218 13.63 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 72 450 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 60 3.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 42 263 * David Johnson RB ARI 62 388 *
Damien Willi'ams RB KAN v NWE 36 2.25 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 84 5.25 *
Doug Baldwin WR  SEA 30 188 Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 36 225 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 66 413 * Kenny Stills WR MIA 44 275 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 60 375 * Demetrius Harris TE KAN vNWE 18 113 *
Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 136 8.50 * Matt Prater K DET 120 7.50 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 172 10.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC 202 12.63
Eenyaan?llrake Eg mlc?u 22 ggg LeSean McCoy RB BUF 18 113
amar Miller . Julio Jones WR ATL 48  3.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 38 238 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 42 263
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN v NWE 6 0.38 Jordan Reed TE WAS 12  0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 42 2.63
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 230 1438 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 238 14.88 * i *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 92 575 * mzm;] f,ggfn Eg :_,GDC gi 45138 *
Alvin !(amara RB NOR vVvLAR 114 7.13 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 20 1.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 42 263 > Robby Anderson WR NYJ 36 225 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 56 3.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 44 275 ¢
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 62 3.88 George Kittle TE SFO 32 200 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 48 300 * Adam Vinatieri K IND 113 7.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 116 7.25 * Josh Adams RB PHI 20 1.25
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 210 13.13 Kalen Ballage RB MIA 6 0.38
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 166 10.38 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 48  3.00
C.J. And'erson RB LAR @NOR 18 1.13 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 18 1.13
Matt Breida RB  SFO 30 1.88 Antonio Brown WR PIT 90 5.63
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 24 150 Evan Engram TE NYG 20 1.25
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 12 0.75
. . . . Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Kirk JCOUSmS 0B MIN 197 1200 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 212 1325 * Chris Carson RB SEA 54 3:38 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 54 338 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 54 338 *
James Develin RB NWE @KAN 24 1.50 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 54 3.38 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 24 150 Davante Adams WR GNB 80 500 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 36 225 Judu Smith-Schuster WR  PIT 4 275 o+
Michael Thomas WR NOR vVLAR 54 3.38 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 36 2.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 38 238 ~ Justin Tucker K  BAL 141 881 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v NWE 137 8.56 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 170 10.63
Carson Wentz QB PHI 128  8.00 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  DET 30 1.88
James Conner RB  PIT 82 513 Kenny Golladay WR DET 30 1.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE 22 138 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 36 2.25
Allen Robinson WR CHI 24 150 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VLAR 30 1.88
Demaryius Thomas =~ WR HOU 30 1.88 Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 18 113
Robbie Gould K SFO 126 7.88
. Weemsters - Greg Weems
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner _ g
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 314 19.63 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 172 1075 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 54 338 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 36 225 0~ Royce Freeman RB DEN 30 1.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 24 150 Chris Godwin WR TAM 44 275 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 54 338 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 84 525 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 24 1.50 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 32 2.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 68 425 Vance McDonald TE PIT 24 150 *
Eric Ebron ~TE IND 84 525 Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @KAN 130 813 ¥
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 114 713 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 186 11.63
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168 10.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB  DET 24 150 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 48 3.00
?hlllllpBngsay \F/%VBR EE\IN 3(2) ggg Ryan Succop K TEN 106  6.63
yler Boy .
David Moore WRSEA %0 188 Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Derek Carr QB OAK 122763+
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 36 225 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 186 11.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 132 8.25 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 36 2.25 * T Y Hilton WR IND 36 2.25 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 54 3.38 * in Ri *
James White RB NWE @KAN 72 450 * E%IQHRT'?;V wi /;LI,' 22 i:gg *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 18 113 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 30 188 * Brett Maher K DAL 119 7.44 *
JKar',ed.CFOQIB , lE Sgﬁ 122 g-g: Matthew Stafford QB DET 126  7.88
aimi Fairbairn - Frank Gore RB MIA 6 0.38
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 36 225 Ito Smith RB ATL 24 150
Darren Sproles RB PHI 18 113 Donte Moncrief WR JAC 18 113
T.J.lYeIdon RB JAC 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN 12 2.63
Chris Conley WR KAN v NWE 30 1.88 Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 20 1.25
Adam Humphries WR TAM 30 1.88
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Anthony Miller WR CHI 42 2.63
Offseason y
Blue Springs Cardinals - Tyler Brown St. Louis Browns - Mike Brown
Andrew Luck QB IND 238 1488 Drew Brees QB NOR 218 13.63 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 72 450 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 60 3.75 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 42 263 * David Johnson RB ARI 62 388 *
Damien Williams RB  KAN 36 225 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 84 525 *
Doug Baldwin WR  SEA 30 188 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 36 225 *
DeApdre Hopkins WR HOU 66 4.13 i Kenny Stills WR MIA 44 2.75 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 60  3.75 Demetrius Harris TE KAN 18 113 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 136 850 * Matt Prater K DET 120 750 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 172 10.75 Philip Rivers QB LAC 202 12.63
Eenyaan?llrake Eg mlc?u 22 ggg LeSean McCoy RB BUF 18 113
amar Miller . Julio Jones WR ATL 48  3.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 38 238 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 42 263
Kelvin Benjamin WR KAN 6 038 Jordan Reed TE WAS 12 0.75
Robert Woods WR LAR 42 2.63
Great Scott's - Scott Keltner The Big Czeck - Chris Francka
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 230 1438 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 238 14.88 * i *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 92 575 * mzm;] f,ggfn Eg :_,GDC gi 45138 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR 114 713~ Jamaal Williams RB GNB 20 125 ¢
Amari Cooper WR DAL 42 263 > Robby Anderson WR NYJ 36 225 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 56 3.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 44 275 *
Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 62 3.88 George Kittle TE SFO 32 200 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 48 300 Adam Vinatieri K IND 113 7.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 116 725 * Josh Adams RB PHI 20 1.25
Jared Goff | QB LAR 210 1313 Kalen Ballage RB MIA 6 0.38
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 166 10.38 Adrian Peterson RB WAS 48  3.00
C.J. Anderson RB  LAR 18 113 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 18 113
Matt Breida RB  SFO 30 1.88 Antonio Brown WR PIT 90 5.63
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 24 150 Evan Engram TE NYG 20 1.25
Spencer Ware RB KAN 12 0.75
. . . . Trojan Roosters - Dale Brendel
Hammerai Red Tide - Brian Hamilton Kirk JCOUSmS 0B MIN 197 1200 *
Ru;sell Wilson QB SEA 212 1325 * Chris Carson RB SEA 54 3:38 *
Tarik Cohen RB  CHI 54 338 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 54 338 *
James Develin RB NWE 24 150 Jordan Howard RB CHI 54 338 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 24 150 Davante Adams WR GNB 80 500 *
Julian Edelman WR  NWE 36 225 Judu Smith-Schuster WR  PIT 4 275 o+
Michael Thomas WR NOR 54 338 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 36 225 *
Trey Burton TE CHI 38 238 ~ Justin Tucker K  BAL 141 881 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 137 856 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 170 10.63
Carson Wentz QB PHI 128  8.00 LeGarrette Blount ~ RB  DET 30 1.88
James Conner RB  PIT 82 513 Kenny Golladay WR DET 30 1.88
Duke Johnson RB CLE 22 138 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 36 2.25
Allen qulnson WR CHI 24 1.50 Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 30 1.88
gegﬁba_rygs Tlgomas \ILVR ggg 132 %-gg Sammy Watkins WR KAN 18 113
obbie Gou .
. Weemsters - Greg Weems
Keltner's Bucking Broncos - Steve Keltner _ g
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 314 19.63 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 172 1075 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 54 338 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 36 225 0~ Royce Freeman RB DEN 30 1.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 24 150 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 44 275 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 54 3.38 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 84 5.25 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 24 1.50 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 32 2.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 68 425 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 24 150 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 84 525 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 130 813 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 114 713 * Tom Brady QB NWE 186 11.63
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168 10.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 36 225
Carlos Hyde RB JAC 30 1.88 Dion Lewis RB TEN 12 075
Kerryon Johnson RB  DET 24 150 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG 48 3.00
?hlllllpBngsay \F/%VBR EE\IN 3(2) ggg Ryan Succop K TEN 106  6.63
yler Boy .
David Moore WRSEA %0 188 Wichita Walts Winged Warriors - Walt Chappelle
Madd Dogs - Carl Francka Derek Carr QB OAK 122 763 "
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 36 225 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 186 11.63 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 132 825 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 36 2.25 * T Y Hilton WR IND 36 2.25 *
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 54 338 * Calvin Ridley WR ATL 60 375 *
James White RB NWE 72  4.50 * Golden Tate WR PHI 26 1.63 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 56 350 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 18 113 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 30 1.88 * Brett Maher K DAL 119 7.44 *
JKar',ed.CFOQIB , lE Sgﬁ 122 g-g: Matthew Stafford QB DET 126  7.88
aimi Fairbairm . Frank Gore RB MIA 6 0.38
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 36 225 Ito Smith RB ATL 24 150
Darren Sproles RB  PHI 18 113 Donte Moncrief WR JAC 18 113
T.J.lYeIdon RB JAC 30 1.88 John Ross WR CIN 42  2.63
Chris Conley WR KAN 30 1.88 Gerald Everett TE LAR 20 1.25
Adam Humphries WR TAM 30 1.88
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